Pearson's R vs. time lag (in days) by country, for the whole study period
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retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29




Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

Mozambique 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

1.0

-1.0

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

1.0

0.6

0.2

-0.2

-0.6

-1.0

Namibia 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

1.0

0.6

0.2

-0.2

-0.6

-1.0

Niger 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

— retail
—— grocery
transit
—— residential
work
— parks

Lag (days)

11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

1.0

0.6

©
7

-1.0

Nigeria 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29




Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

1.0

0.6

0.2

-0.2

-0.6

-1.0

Nicaragua 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

Netherlands 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

Q
—

-1.0

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

Q
—

-0.6

-1.0

Norway 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29




Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

1.0

0.6

0.2

-0.2

-0.6

-1.0

Nepal 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29




Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

1.0

0.6

0.2

-0.2

-0.6

-1.0

New Zealand 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29




Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

Oman 20.02.20to 31.12.20

1.0

O
o -
|
— retail
—— grocery
transit
—— residential
= work
T' - —— parks
Frr 1ttt 1711t 1 17 11171117 17T 17T 17 1T 17T 17 17 17T T 1T T
1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29

Lag (days)



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

1.0

0.6

0.2

-0.2

-0.6

-1.0

Panama 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

Peru 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

1.0

0.2

O
o -
|
— retail
—— grocery
transit
—— residential
= work
T' - —— parks
Frr 1ttt 1711t 1 17 11171117 17T 17T 17 1T 17T 17 17 17T T 1T T
1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29

Lag (days)



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

1.0

0.6

0.2

-0.2

-0.6

-1.0

Papua New Guinea 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

1.0

0.6

-0.6

-1.0

Philippines 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29




Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

Pakistan 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

1.0

O
o -
|
— retail
—— grocery
transit
—— residential
= work
T' - —— parks
Frr 1ttt 1711t 1 17 11171117 17T 17T 17 1T 17T 17 17 17T T 1T T
1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29

Lag (days)



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

Poland 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

1.0

O
o -
|
— retail
—— grocery
transit
—— residential
= work
T' - —— parks
Frr 1ttt 1711t 1 17 11171117 17T 17T 17 1T 17T 17 17 17T T 1T T
1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29

Lag (days)



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

1.0

0.6

0.2

-0.2

-0.6

-1.0

US.Puerto Rico 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29




Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

Q
—

-0.2

-0.6

-1.0

Portugal 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

1.0

0.6

0.2

-0.2

-0.6

-1.0

Paraguay 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29




Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

1.0

0.6

0.2

-0.2

-0.6

-1.0

Qatar 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

1.0

0.6

0.2

-0.2

-0.6

-1.0

Romania 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29




Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

Serbia 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

1.0

O
o -
|
— retail
—— grocery
transit
—— residential
= work
T' - —— parks
Frr 1ttt 1711t 1 17 11171117 17T 17T 17 1T 17T 17 17 17T T 1T T
1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29

Lag (days)



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

Russia 20.02.20 to0 31.12.20

1.0

O
o -
|
— retail
—— grocery
transit
—— residential
= work
T' - —— parks
Frr 1ttt 1711t 1 17 11171117 17T 17T 17 1T 17T 17 17 17T T 1T T
1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29

Lag (days)



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

1.0

0.6

0.2

-0.2

-0.6

-1.0

Rwanda 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

1.0

0.6

0.2

-0.2

-0.6

-1.0

Saudi Arabia 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

retail

grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29




Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

Sweden 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

1.0

0.2

- -

©

o -

|
— retail
—— grocery

transit

—— residential

= work

T' - —— parks

N T A O B I B
1 3 ) 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29

Lag (days)



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

1.0

0.6

0.2

-0.2

-0.6

-1.0

Singapore 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

1.0

0.6

0.2

-0.2

-0.6

-1.0

Slovenia 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29




Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

1.0

©
o

-0.2

-0.6

-1.0

Slovakia 20.02.20to 31.12.20

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29




Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

1.0

0.6

0.2

-0.2

-0.6

-1.0

Senegal 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29




Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

1.0

0.6

0.2

-0.2

-0.6

-1.0

El Salvador 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29




Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

1.0

0.6

0.2

-0.2

-0.6

-1.0

Togo 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29




Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

1.0

0.6

0.2

-0.2

-0.6

-1.0

Thailand 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29




Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

Tajikistan 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

1.0

O
o -
|
— retail
—— grocery
transit
—— residential
= work
T' - —— parks
Frr 1ttt 1711t 1 17 11171117 17T 17T 17 1T 17T 17 17 17T T 1T T
1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29

Lag (days)



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

Turkey 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

1.0

O
o -
|
— retail
—— grocery
transit
—— residential
= work
T' - —— parks
Frr 1ttt 1711t 1 17 11171117 17T 17T 17 1T 17T 17 17 17T T 1T T
1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29

Lag (days)



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

Trinidad and Tobago 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

1.0

O
o -
|
— retail
—— grocery
transit
—— residential
= work
T' - —— parks
Frr 1ttt 1711t 1 17 11171117 17T 17T 17 1T 17T 17 17 17T T 1T T
1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29

Lag (days)



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

Taiwan 20.02.20to 31.12.20

1.0

O
o -
|
— retail
—— grocery
transit
—— residential
= work
T' - —— parks
Frr 1ttt 1711t 1 17 11171117 17T 17T 17 1T 17T 17 17 17T T 1T T
1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29

Lag (days)



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

1.0

0.6

0.2

-0.2

-0.6

-1.0

Tanzania 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29




Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

Ukraine 20.02.20to 31.12.20

1.0

-1.0

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

Uganda 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

1.0

O
o -
|
— retail
—— grocery
transit
—— residential
= work
T' - —— parks
Frr 1ttt 1711t 1 17 11171117 17T 17T 17 1T 17T 17 17 17T T 1T T
1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29

Lag (days)



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

1.0

0.6

0.2

-0.2

-0.6

-1.0

US 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29




Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

1.0

0.6

0.2

-0.2

-0.6

-1.0

Uruguay 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29




Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

1.0

0.6

0.2

-0.2

-0.6

-1.0

Venezuela 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29




Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

Vietnam 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

1.0

O
o -
|
— retail
—— grocery
transit
—— residential
= work
T' - —— parks
Frr 1ttt 1711t 1 17 11171117 17T 17T 17 1T 17T 17 17 17T T 1T T
1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29

Lag (days)



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

1.0

0.6

©
7

-1.0

Yemen 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29




Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

1.0

0.6

0.2

-0.2

-0.6

-1.0

South Africa 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29




Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

1.0

0.6

0.2

-0.2

-0.6

-1.0

Zambia 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

Zimbabwe 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

1.0

O
o -
|
— retail
—— grocery
transit
—— residential
= work
T' - —— parks
Frr 1ttt 1711t 1 17 11171117 17T 17T 17 1T 17T 17 17 17T T 1T T
1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29

Lag (days)



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

US.Alabama 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

1.0

-1.0

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

1.0

0.6

0.2

-0.2

-0.6

-1.0

US.Alaska 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29




Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

Q
—

-0.6

-1.0

US.Arizona 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

1.0

0.6

0.2

-0.2

-0.6

-1.0

US.Arkansas 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29




Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

1.0

-0.2

-0.6

-1.0

US.California 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

- =

— retail
—— grocery
transit
—— residential
work
— parks

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29

Lag (days)



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

US.Colorado 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

1.0

O
o -
|
— retail
—— grocery
transit
—— residential
= work
T' - —— parks
Frr 1ttt 1711t 1 17 11171117 17T 17T 17 1T 17T 17 17 17T T 1T T
1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29

Lag (days)



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

US.Connecticut 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

1.0

O
o -
|
— retail
—— grocery
transit
—— residential
= work
T' - —— parks
Frr 1ttt 1711t 1 17 11171117 17T 17T 17 1T 17T 17 17 17T T 1T T
1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29

Lag (days)



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

US.Delaware 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

1.0

O
o -
|
— retail
—— grocery
transit
—— residential
= work
T' - —— parks
Frr 1ttt 1711t 1 17 11171117 17T 17T 17 1T 17T 17 17 17T T 1T T
1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29

Lag (days)



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

1.0

0.6

©
7

-1.0

US.District of Columbia 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29




Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

Q
—

-0.6

-1.0

US.Florida 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

US.Georgia 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

1.0

O
o -
|
— retail
—— grocery
transit
—— residential
= work
T' - —— parks
Frr 1ttt 1711t 1 17 11171117 17T 17T 17 1T 17T 17 17 17T T 1T T
1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29

Lag (days)



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

1.0

0.6

0.2

-0.2

-0.6

-1.0

US.Hawaii 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29




Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

US.Idaho 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

1.0

O
o -
|
— retail
—— grocery
transit
—— residential
= work
T' - —— parks
Frr 1ttt 1711t 1 17 11171117 17T 17T 17 1T 17T 17 17 17T T 1T T
1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29

Lag (days)



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

1.0

0.6

-0.6

-1.0

US.lllinois 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29




Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

US.Indiana 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

1.0

O
o -
|
— retail
—— grocery
transit
—— residential
= work
T' - —— parks
Frr 1ttt 1711t 1 17 11171117 17T 17T 17 1T 17T 17 17 17T T 1T T
1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29

Lag (days)



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

US.lowa 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

1.0

-1.0

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

US.Kansas 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

1.0

O
o -
|
— retail
—— grocery
transit
—— residential
= work
T' - —— parks
Frr 1ttt 1711t 1 17 11171117 17T 17T 17 1T 17T 17 17 17T T 1T T
1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29

Lag (days)



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

US.Kentucky 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

1.0

-1.0

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

US.Louisiana 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

1.0

-1.0

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

1.0

0.6

©
7

-1.0

US.Maine 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29




Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

US.Maryland 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

Q
—

-1.0

OM

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

1.0

0.6

0.2

-1.0

US.Massachusetts 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

retail

grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

US.Michigan 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

1.0

-1.0

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

US.Minnesota 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

1.0

0.2

O
o -
|
— retail
—— grocery
transit
—— residential
= work
T' - —— parks
Frr 1ttt 1711t 1 17 11171117 17T 17T 17 1T 17T 17 17 17T T 1T T
1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29

Lag (days)



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

US.Mississippi 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

1.0

-1.0

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

US.Missouri 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

1.0

-1.0

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29



Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

1.0

0.6

0.2

-0.2

-0.6

-1.0

US.Montana 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

retail
grocery
transit
residential
work
parks

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

Lag (days)

27

[T
29




Pearson r (Rt ~ mobility)

US.Nebraska 20.02.20 to 31.12.20

1.0

O
o -
|
— retail
—— grocery
transit
—— residential
= work
T' - —— parks
Frr 1ttt 1711t 1 17 11171117 17T 17T 17 1T 17T 17 17 17T T 1T T
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